
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2622                       47250

 105 CHINA                                     2904                       35822

 106 TAIWAN                                    1586                       12567

 108 HG KONG                                    842                       38948

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1098

 111 THAILND                                  10481                      112538

 112 SNGAPOR                                    814                        5779

 113 MALYSIA                                   1629                        9241

 117 PHILPIN                                    479                        6594

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6557

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1100

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1406

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         529

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         827

 205 U KING                                     878                        6454

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         630

 207 NETHLDS                                    792                        1234

 208 BELGIUM                                    483                        4809

 213 GERMANY                                    950                        9648

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1009

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1842

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1902

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         911

 227 HUNGARY                                   1368                       19598

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         227

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1313

 304 USA                                       1850                       20671

 305 MEXICO                                     664                        2024

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        8784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         275

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         246

                                                                

301                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           1246

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2622                       47250

 105 CHINA                                     2904                       35822

 106 TAIWAN                                    1586                       12567

 108 HG KONG                                    842                       38948

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1098

 111 THAILND                                  10481                      112538

 112 SNGAPOR                                    814                        5779

 113 MALYSIA                                   1629                        9016

 117 PHILPIN                                    479                        5348

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6557

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1100

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1406

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         529

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         827

 205 U KING                                     878                        6454

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         630

 207 NETHLDS                                    792                        1234

 208 BELGIUM                                    483                        4809

 213 GERMANY                                    950                        9648

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1009

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1842

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1902

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         911

 227 HUNGARY                                   1368                       19598

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         227

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1313

 304 USA                                       1850                       20671

 305 MEXICO                                     664                        2024

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        8784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         275

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         246

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   2622                       47250

 105 CHINA                                     2904                       35822

 106 TAIWAN                                    1586                       12567

 108 HG KONG                                    842                       38948
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

30301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1098

 111 THAILND                                  10481                      112538

 112 SNGAPOR                                    814                        5779

 113 MALYSIA                                   1629                        9016

 117 PHILPIN                                    479                        3666

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6557

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1100

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1406

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         529

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         827

 205 U KING                                     878                        6454

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         630

 207 NETHLDS                                    792                        1234

 208 BELGIUM                                    483                        4809

 213 GERMANY                                    950                        9648

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1009

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1842

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1902

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         911

 227 HUNGARY                                   1368                       19598

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         227

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1313

 304 USA                                       1850                       20671

 305 MEXICO                                     664                        2024

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        8784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         275

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         246

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0            288

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            241

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            300

 304 USA            KL             -              -            0            585

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0           1750

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            266

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            359

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           884           2386         4488          44715

 105 CHINA          KG           450           2904        13834          34900

 106 TAIWAN         KG           174           1586         8058          12567

 108 HG KONG        KG            97            842         4589          38410

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -           82            857

 111 THAILND        KG           283          10481        13062         110581

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           131            814          919           5779

 113 MALYSIA        KG            65           1629          923           6801

 117 PHILPIN        KG            60            479          282           3666

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1543           6557

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -          776           1100

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         1970           1406

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -          724            529

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          110            827

 205 U KING         KG            17            492         9741           5690

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           50            630

 207 NETHLDS        KG            53            792           58           1234

 208 BELGIUM        KG            12            483          358           4809

 213 GERMANY        KG           346            950         5837           9648

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          113           1009

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           20            356

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          357            862

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          111            911

 227 HUNGARY        KG            70           1368         1560          19598

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -           10            227

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          188           1313

 304 USA            KG           320           1850         6180          19107

 305 MEXICO         KG           360            664          778           2024

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          242           7034

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -           64            275
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EXPORT104成田
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305                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            225

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


